KT

GROWING TOGETHER

AGRIMAX SPARGO - Technical Specifications

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar

From 10 to 65 km/h 4355

AGRIMAX SPARGO is the special BKT tire for row crop
applications. It has been designed for enhanced
productivity in the fields and for preserving the soil in
the long term. Thanks to VF technology, the tire provides
higher load capacity at standard pressure. Thanks to a
strong casing and an increased number of lugs,
AGRIMAX SPARGO ensures outstanding durability along
with strong stability both in the fields and during road
transfers.

International Standard
RADIAL

Agriculture: High-Power Tractor

STANDARD
TL
VF 380/90 R 46

173D

Dimensions International Standard

390

1852

846

5611

DW13A
WI13A;DW 12
E4-106R-000796

R1

4615 4810 5135 5460 5785 5980 6370 6500
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